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Item No.

Drawing No.

Title

Name

ChappellDrawn 11.22.11

Approved

Modification Date Name

Scale

TOLERANCE

1:1

X.X

X.XX

X.XXX

Angle

±0.40

±0.25

±0.15

±3°

Replace Sheet

A-DSCR-xx-FZ-R
D-Sub Crimp Housing, Male

Complaint
RoHS rev00

Material:
•  Insulator Material: PBT, UL94V-0
•  Shell: Steel
•  Operation Temperature: -55°C to +105°C

Electrical:
•  Current Rating: 3.0A


